Regency House Directory March 2025
Unit # First Name |Last Name Contact # Email

201 Margaret Schumacher (414) 232-2811  |schumacher.margaret@outlook.com
James Lambe (440) 725-7038 |linuxlambe@gmail.com

205 Christopher |Ganos (312) 307-9696 |Alexa.ganos@gmail.com
Alexa Ganos (312) 208-7422

206 William Briggeman

207 Julia Vosper (414) 324-1485 |jvosper@sbcglobal.net

208 Ralph La Macchia (414) 223-4400 |[ralph@lamacchiagroup.com
Mary Lou La Macchia marylou@lamacchiagroup.com

301/303 Porter O'Meara (414) 283-0000 |Porteromeara@gmail.com

Bridget Braun

302 Robert Ellis (918) 607-1415  |rgellis392@yahoo.com

304 Kurt Ehrman (202) 747-4311  |Kehrmdc@aol.com

305 Steve Breska (414) 378-4630 [stevebreska@yahoo.com

306 Ralph La Macchia (414) 223-4400 [ralph@lamacchiagroup.com
Mary Lou La Macchia marylou@lamacchiagroup.com

308 Kathy Oestreich (414)405-4225  |koestreich@wi.rr.com

403 Jenevie Jensen (414)272-0346

405 Amanda Neimon (414)405-6844  |amneimon@gmail.com




Unit # First Name |Last Name Contact # Email

406 Thomas Scuglik

408 Laura B Hohing (414) 272-3524  (laurahohing@gmail.com

501 Andrew Ahrens (262) 391-4667 |a-ahrens@sbcglobal.net
Wendy Ahrens andy_ahrens@yahoo.com

502 Joseph Coan (262) 719-1552  |jcwb419@yahoo.com

503 Richard Jacobson (414) 687-7590 |jacobsonr@yahoo.com

504 Bret Clark (414) 238-3794 |4amyclark@gmail.com
Amy Clark (414) 202-1969  |9bretclark@gmail.com

505 Jan Hetzel janhetz@gmail.com

506 Ralph Harast ralphharast@gmail.com

507 Laurie Flessas (262) 957-6726 |laurieflessas7@gmail.com

508 Rama Leopold (414) 507-4320 |rleopold03@gmail.com

601 Sean Lanphier (414) 803-1849 |seanlanphier@gmail.com
Josette Culverwell (312) 852-1849 |josetteculverwell@yahoo.com

602 Judy Shinkwin (414) 272-0986

603 Ken DeWitt (R) (414) 254-0242 |bennettmarbear@aol.com
Mary Bennett (O)




Unit # First Name |Last Name Contact # Email
604 Melinda Dik (414) 287-9952 |mdik@execpc.com
605 Holli Behrens (262) 607-0250 |holli.behrens@gmail.com
606 Francine Eppelsheimer (414) 640-1890 [fransusand@gmail.com
607 William Dulde (414) 405-3422  |bdulde@yahoo.com
Susan Dulde (414) 530-9053 |sdulde@yahoo.com
608 Kent Brown (414) 881-0503 |Kentmke21@gmail.com
Kathy McQueen (262) 349-3302 |kathy@basco.com
701/03 Mara Zeps (414) 278-0696 |marazeps@sbcglobal.net
(414) 379-5858
702 Amy Lu Daehler (414) 477-9142  |amydaehler@yahoo.com
Dan Hanley (414) 315-0607  [dwhanley1@hotmail.com
704 Mary Ellen |Staszkiewicz (414) 573-9647  |melon.staz@gmail.com
Chad Smith (414) 640-3456
705 Barbara Foulks (414) 610-0100 |bjfmps@aol.com
(414) 277-9169
706 Stan Rintelmann (414) 745-1280 |nnamask@gmail.com
707 August Ray (414) 839-7101  |geraleeray@gmail.com
Geralee Ray iamaugieray@gmail.com
801 Annette Ellis (918) 607-8700 |ateliertulsa@yahoo.com
802/403 Jenevie Jensen (414) 272-0346




Unit # First Name |Last Name Contact # Email

803 Carol Seis (414) 276-3569 |[cseis@att.net

804 Diane Lask (414) 347-0384 |laskdiane54@gmail.com

805 James Mentkowski (414) 881-2603 |jmentkowski50@gmail.com
Ann Mentkowski (414) 588-8082 |Amentkowski@hotmail.com

806 Laxson Boyd (414) 708-0190 (laxsonboyd@earthlink.net
Cheryl Boyd (414) 708-0191  [WIBoyds@wi.rr.com

807 Rachel McKinney (414) 526-5667 [rpmckinney4@gmail.com

808 James Mentkowski (414) 881-2603  |jmentkowski50@gmail.com
Ann Mentkowski (414) 588-8082 |Amentkowski@hotmail.com

901 Erin McGovern (414) 916-0710  [erinmcgv@hotmail.com

(414) 276-0712

903 Helen Rutkowski (414) 272-4681

904 Christine Kahlow (608) 448-5114 |C_kahlow@yahoo.com

907 Eva Lazarus lazaruseva58 @gmail.mil

908 Horneffer Estate|(414) 520-9830

Mark(son)
1001/1003 James Daley jamesrdaley@hotmail.com

Jane Herro janeherro@gmail.com

1002 Jon Thelen (414) 687-4296 |jthelen7@wi.rr.com




Unit # First Name |Last Name Cell # Email
1004 Candace Garson (414) 313-8668 |candygarson@yahoo.com
1006 Tim Van Wagoner  ((414) 840-8583 |timvanwagoner24@gmail.com
Bairbre Ni Chiardha (414) 688-0799
1007 Martha Mainland (414) 322-8326  |mImainland7@gmail.com
(414) 273-1889
1008 Tom Schmitt (646) 469-4348 |milwaukeywest@gmail.com
1101 Wai Kincaid (414) 243-3242  |929milwaukee@gmail.com
1105 Jon Wittak (773) 563-1708 |(jciwittak@yahoo.com
B Lok E Marie Broussard (414) 406-5444 |embroussard@gmail.com
Maryan Torres (414) 324-8070  |maryandtorres@gmail.com
1108 David Jackson (914) 522-5638 |djackson@kodiakint.com
Gladys Ricafort (802) 598-1960 |gricafort27@gmail.com
1201 Lauren Salaymeh (414) 331-0855  |Lauren.salaymeh@gmail.com
Brennan Mach Brennan.mach@gmail.com
1202 John Dowell (414) 940-5051 |jrdowelljr@gmail.com
1203 James Ketterhagen (414) 708-6883  |Jkett@me.com
Sara Gagnon
1204 Oscar Harvey (240) 350-2921
Nanalie Andress (713) 557-0192
1205 Michael Briscoe (414) 861-1988 [mike@briscoedev.com
Ann Briscoe (414) 418-4225 |annkozbriscoe@yahoo.com
1206 Ted Torcivia (414) 688-1457 |tedtrcv@yahoo.com




Unit # First Name |Last Name Contact # Email
1207 Kenneth Robinson (414) 704-9416  |luebkepa@gmail.com
Patricia Luebke (414) 704-9405 [robinsonke11147@gmail.com
1208 Michael Liewen (239) 317-9944 |mliewen@msn.com
Lynn Liewen (502) 410-9796 |liewen4@aol.com
1401/1402 Michael Lee (414) 520-9195 |mlee33358@gmail.com
1403 Ann Doyle (847) 393-3680 |anndoyle444@gmail.com
Scott Siewert (608) 886-1117  |scottinternationaldj@yahoo.com
1404 Jelani Canser (480) 390-7890 |Jelani78@gmail.com
Jovona Diggs (916) 208-7429
1406 Grant Garson (414) 313-2123 |gwgarson@yahoo.com
Karina Gonzalez Karlez3@gmail.com
1407 George Franco (414) 469-3024  |jorge@uscoalition.org
1408 William Niederdorfer (262) 251-0486 |wniederdorfer@wi.rr.com
Judith Niederdorfer (262) 352-4762 |jniederdorfer@gmail.com
1501/1502 Sam Blumenthal (414) 379-3488 |ssblumen@gmail.com
Claudia Altmann laly7755@msn.com
1503 John Scheid (616) 881-2334 |scheidjaw@gmail.com
Daniel Snyder (616) 262-2750 |dsnyder1114@gmail.com
1504 David Hammond (608) 792-7258 |dwhammond55@gmail.com
Diane Hammond (608) 386-8221 |hammond0421@gmail.com
1505/1507 Stephen V  |Strother (414) 573-8973  |pvstrother@gmail.com
Paula Jones |Strother (414) 573-3117
1601/1603 Keith Lester (414) 964-8882  |keithvlester@outlook.com
Lori Lester (414) 801-8882  |5family@wi.rr.com
1602/1604 Michael Speich (414) 881-0256 |mikespeich@hotmail.com
Diane Speich (414)6878-2258 |dedespeich@hotmail.com

(Dede)




Unit # First Name |Last Name Contact # Email
1605 Alicia Torres (414) 331-1555  [Whereslish@yahoo.com
1606 John E Dyble (847) 345-0089 |jdyble@live.com
Patricia Dyble (847) 438-4506 |padyble@gmail.com
1607 Ralph Garrity 414-350-4070 ralphgar@aol.com
1608 Joan Clemens-Specht |(414) 810-1430 |jclemensspecht@live.com
Reiner Specht (414) 810-1430 |rspecht52@hotmail.com
1701/1703 Robert Masson (414) 731-2195  |robert.masson@marquette.edu
Grace Masson (414) 731-2192  |grace@gracemasson.com
1702 Mark Smith (262) 370-3134 [masmith@lakecountryadvisors.com
Shelly Parra (262) 443-9827  |Shellyparra@gmail.com
1704 Richard Cayo (414)828-2000 [ric@hallingcayo.com
1705 Steve Koallick koallicks@gmail.com
Elsa Koallick ekoallick@gmail.com
1707 Dennis Fahey (262)496-1580 |docdjf@aol.com
1708 Johanna Steinman (414) 270-0628 |jsteinman1@mac.com
1801 Jeffrey Steggeman (414) 750-5406 |jsteggeman@yahoo.com
Judy Steggman
1802/1804 Ralph La Macchia (414) 223-4400 |ralph@lamacchiagroup.com
Mary Lou La Macchia marylou@lamacchiagroup.com
1803 John Luczkowiak (414) 659-0466 |bcapstran@gmail.com
Barbara Capstran klattu11@yahoo.com
1805 Edward Wills (414) 745-3805 |edwillsomega@gmail.com




Unit # First Name |Last Name Contact # Email
1806 Nicole Kurowski (414) 347-0920
1807 Erich Krueger (414) 702-9033 |erichkrueger@me.com
Abner Palacios (917) 780-7675
1808 Jonathan Ehr (414)702-1777  |ehrion@yahoo.com
Yvette Ehr
1901/1902 1903|John Hoch (414) 364-6668 |jhoch@tmore.org
Lori Hoch (414)397-1629  |lori@lori-hoch.com
1904 Mary Mullenax (414) 587-0475 |mmullenax49@gmail.com
1905 Karl Barth (414) 305-1022
1906/1908 Sara Thompson (301) 638-5611  [mryIlnd.2014@gmail.com
1907 Gary P Halvorsen (414) 305-2853 |ghalvorhead@icloud.com
Bonnie Halvorsen bonnie@goldgable.com
2002 Judith Immel imjudymel@sbcglobal.net
2004/2006/2008 |Van Mueller (414) 801-6246 |pamela@vanmueller.com
Pamela Mueller vanmueller@gmail.com
2005 Alison Donnelly (414) 334-1510 |donnela@uwm.edu
2007 Marcie Molek (847) 370-2528 |Marciemolek@gmail.com
2101/2103 Richard McAuliffe (414) 801-2862 |indorichman@yahoo.com
2102/2104 Jean (John) [De Servien- (630) 686-1354 |kenwoodj2017@yahoo.com

Kenwood




Unit # First Name |Last Name Contact # Email
2105 Alyssa Alioto (414)526-9663 |allyali.oto@gmail.com
2106 Konstantine [Sobolev (414) 502-8505 |K. Sobolev@gmail.com
Dina Petkova (414) 779-8717  |Divayner1@gmail.com
2107/2108 Richard Goisman (414) 581-2715 |dickgoisman@icloud.com
2201 Patrick Murphy (414) 530-2265 |murphy.4028@gmail.com
Rita Murphy (414) 278-7876  |ritaomurph@gmail.com
2202/2204 Erik Lee (414) 795-6677 |erikslee@gmail.com
Emily Van Dunk (414) 688-4922 |evendunk@gmail.com
2205/2207 Edward Valent (414) 257-2448 |edvalent@gmail.com
Teresa Valent (414) 736-7040 |terevalent@gmail.com
2206 Kayne Kantorowicz (815) 751-8175
Amber
2208 Donald Jackson (414) 218-7193  |djackson4@wi.rr.com
Jessie Jackson (414) 347-9579 |jesjackson@wi.rr.com
2301 John Eklund (414) 312-2160 |jeklundrep@gmail.com
2302/2304 Richard Raniewicz (414) 313-7865 |raniewicz@gmail.com
Marsha Raniewicz
2303 Jim Carroll (414) 243-0211  |jcarroll12@wi.rr.com
(414) 291-0203
2306 Dan Antonneau (262) 925-7001 |dantonneau@gmail.com
Jennifer Antonneau (262) 930-7280 |jantonneau@gmail.com
2308 Richard Schnell (414) 510-6473 |rick@goschnell.com
Mary Schnell (414) 378-6473 |schnell3@aol.com
2401 Mary Jo Brown-Arnold (414) 765-9529 |mjoba2@sbcglobal.net

(414) 491-8962




Unit # First Name |Last Name Contact # Email
2402 Greg Stobba (262) 402-2226 |marianstobba@gmail.com
Marian Stobba (414) 861-1088
2403 Natalie Lloyd-Jones (414) 277-7797 |natalielj987@gmail.com
2404/2406/2408 |Joseph R Pabst (414) 218-7222 |pabst1966@gmail.com
John Schellinger (414) 779-5077 |jschellinger1821@att.net
2501/2503 Dorothy Somers (414) 617-4768 |djanesomers@gmail.com
Jane ric@hallingcayo.com
2502/2504 Ron Kujawa (414) 232-0154  |ron.kujawa1932@gmail.com
2506/2508 Robert Lieberman rilieberman3@gmail.com
Susan Hirst (414) 380-9985 |lieb3hirst1@gmail.com
2602/04 Michael Steinle mjs@tshglaw.com
Sarah Steinle steinlesarah@gmail.com
2605 Jeffrey Dase (414) 418-5910 |jeffreydase78@gmail.com
2606/2607/2608 |Victoria Hinshaw (414) 704-9782  |vickybh6@gmail.com
(414) 289-9413
2702/2704 Christopher |[Stemper (973) 418-6250 |cstemper@kraftpower.com
Diane Stemper (973) 417-2939 |dstemper55@gmail.com
2705/2706/2707/ |Jeffrey Green (262) 770-9474  |Jeff@knightbarry.com
2708 Michele Green (262) 770-1909 [1michele@gmail.com




